Bangladesh University of Engineering and Technology
Department of Industrial and Production Engineering

M.Sc/M.Engg in IPE Program
List of Eligible Candidates for Written Exam

Serial | Appl._SL_NO APPLlCANT'S_NAME:I

1 800001 Md Rahat

2 800006 Jonayed Abdullah

3 800010 | Ali AlMamun

4 800013 Mohammad Al Amin***

5 800027 Md.Inj amamﬁu_fl: Haque Protyai
6 800031 Ahmed Hasrat

7 800033 | Tushy Tasnim

8 800034 Akter Mahmud Shihab Mahin
9 | 800035 | Farhan Sadik Ahmed

10 800039 Marzan Hasan Nayeem

11 800040 | Tahamid Arshil ,

12 800043 Sumit Kanti Saha***

13 800046 | Jannatul Maua Kanan

14 800047 Alip Kumar***

15 800051 | Fazle Rubbi Towhid

16 800057 Yeasin Arafat

17 | 800061 | Md. Emran Yousuf Emon

18 800062 Tanvirul Islam

19 - 800068 Muhammad Faisalur Rahman
20 800073 Israt Jahan Hridi
i 800082 | ShaylaSamia
2 800084 ‘lﬂd‘ Rakibul Hasan Khan
23 - 800098 | Rafid Ahmed Chowdhury
24 800102 Ashraf Siddiquee Ashrafee
25 800110 Rafia Islam
26 800112 Naurin Tabassum Shuchi

Serial

Appl._SL_NO

APPLICANT'S NAME

27 800115 Sarah Islam
28 800117 Rafid Ahmed Chowdhury
29 | 800118 | Md Laisur Rahman***
30 800119 Md Imran Ali
31 800123 | Najifa Anjum
32 800135 Towhidul Tslam***
33 | 800147 | Md. Hasan Ali
34 800150 Md. Igbal Hossain
‘ 1800153 | Md Sazzad Hossain Ashik

800156
- 800160

| Khondoker Safin Kaosar Saad

Muhammad Tahmid Hasan

800161
800162
800166

800176

800167

Tasfia Saba
| Md.Golam Mahmood
Umme Tamima Tabassum
| Mir Farhan Shahrier
Quazi Monjur E-Elahi

800179
800183
800192
800195
800198
800207

| Adnan Kaiser

| Apurba Das

Arif Al Mohin***
Mohaiminul Arefin Nabin

Mubtasim Rubaet

Md Sabbir Hossain

800210
800215
_ foom3
800229

| Kazi Asif Shahriar

Humayra Samiha

Noman Arrashi***

Salman Ibrahim Saad

*** Applicant is not eligible for Masters in IPE program. He/She can attend written test for Masters in AEM
program. Please check schedule for AEM admission program.
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Bangladesh University of Engineering and Technology
Department of Industrial and Production Engineering

M.Sc/M.Engg in IPE Program
List of Eligible Candidates for Written Exam

Serial | Appl. SL_NO APPLICANT'S NAME Serial | Appl._SL_NO APPLICANT'S_NAME

53 800233  |Rifatullslam M.Abrar Faiyaz Rabbi

54 800234 Sanjucta Saha Sithi Md Minhazur Rahman Zehad
55 800235 | Fahin Uddin Enam*** | Tanver Ahamed Shazid

56 800237 Md. Mesbaur Rahaman 800334 Tanjeel Ahmed

57 800238 | Md.Sajidur Rahman 800336 Tasfia Amin Chowdhury

58 800239 Israt Ara Hossain 84 800341 Tabassum Haque

59 800240 Md. Shahjahan Siddiki Bipul 85 | 800343 | Faruk Al-Omar

60 800242 Mahbuba Khanam 86 Pritu Roy

61 800243 | Mir Ramisha Bari 87 | 800349 Afshana Mimi Jhinuk

62 800245 Proma Acharjee 88 Muhammad Asif Zawad

63 800253 | Tamanna Islam Mim 89 | 800355 | Md. Masrur Ahmed

800256 Mohammed Jawad Bin Nashir 90 800356 Shanjinamul Hoque
800268 | Most. Maisha Mehsam 91 | 800357 | MdRakibIslam

66 800271 Kya Zaw Thowai 92 Sagor Khan

67 800272 Sagor Nomodas 93 | 800377 | AfnanAfarKhan

68 800274 Nafisa Anjum Rafa 94 Abir Hasan

69 800277 | Mahmud Hassan Masum | 95 | 800384 | ArnabKumar Debnath

70 800292 Akash Saha 96 800401 Md.Abue Syed***
; - 800294 | Md Asaduzzaman*** t 97 | 800402 | AfifaBinteIslam***
72 800297 Ayon Islam*** 98 800403 Arafat Sarkar

73 _ 800300 | Tanvir Ahmmed Khan L9 800404 | Md Didarul Islam***
74 800302 Mahbub Hossen Molla 100 800407 Tanvir Ahmed

75 800304 | Fahima Akter Azrin 101 | 800409 Orthi Ghosh

76 800307 Habib Ullah Khanv 102‘ 80041 1 F dysai Ahammed Mozﬁmdar
77 | 800312 | Md. Zakaria Hossain 103 | 800412 | Md Minhaj Alam Dip

78 800317 Anika Tahsin 104 800413 Sanjida Binte Ismail

***Applicant is not eligible for Masters in IPE program. He/She can attend written test for Masters in AEM
program. Please check schedule for AEM admission program.
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Bangladesh University of Engineering and Technology
Department of Industrial and Production Engineering

M.Sc¢/M.Engg in IPE Program
List of Eligible Candidates for Written Exam

Serial | Appl._SL_NO APPLICANT'S_ NAME
105 800417 | Al Mahamud Sohan
106 800420 Md Fahimul Islam
107 | 800436 | Md Abu Ashraf Sayem
108 800440 Md.Joynal Abedin***

109 - 800442 Md. Al Amin
110 800443 Md Sharia
11 800448 | Imran Hossain
112 800449 Asmaul Husna
113 800450 | Assadullah Al Mostazi
114 800453 Ll\giiosn}ﬁlivw Shahriar
115 800454 | Antara Biswas
116 800455 Md. Sazzat Hossain
iy 800457 | Md. Salahuddin Ashrafi
118 800463 Abu Naser
119 800468 e
120 800471 Md. Shokoth Hossain
121 800476 K M Muhaiminul Nafiu
122 800477 Syeda Sharaban Tahura
123 800484 | Mostafizur Rahman Khan
124 800488 Md Eliyas Shaikh Shojib***
125 | 800489 | Anik Rajbongshi
126 800491 Mehrab Atik
127 800492 | Md Raisul Hoque Rifat
128 800493 Md. Shafayet Hossain Leon

Serial
129

134

136

7 |

138

145
146
7

Appl._SL_NO
800500

APPLICANT'S NAME
Rabeya Basti

800502 Tasnim Zarin Adhira
800509 Md. Lekhon Mia
800510 Md. Zahid Hassan

800522

800527
800538

800542
800545
800547

800523 A51f Al Hasan***
800524 | Sk. Mushfique Ahmed***
Md. Al-Amin***

v Mohaxgplad‘Naﬁs tkbal

800548

142 800558 Tasfia Noor Chowdhury

.._.1143' ’

| Mst. Malsha Tasnim Urbi

Mohammad Sahjahan Al
huiya
Md Shoaib Mahmud

Md. Shakib Shahriar
Mahzabin Afroz Mouri

800561 | Ibrahim Khalil*** .

Abu Jahid Shikder***
800569 | Nacem Ahmmed***
800577

800579

800592

800599

800601

800607

Sowray Islam***

Md. Fahim Al Hasan Rafi

Mohammad Khalid Bm Syeed

Suzan Mahmud***

Mohsina Rubayat
Chowdhury* i

Umma Sablha Salma

*#*Applicant is not eligible for Masters in IPE program. He/She can attend written test for Masters in AEM
-program. Please check schedule for AEM admission program.
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